:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10093264

Oct 03, 2024 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 315,414 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1201263 - 0.019190662 ETH®
44.85 USD

2 1201264 - 0.019158990 ETH®
44.78 USD

3 1201265 - 0.019181518 ETH®
44.83 USD

4 1201266 - 0.019162154 ETH®
44.79 USD

S 1201267 - 0.019188092 ETH®
44.85 USD

6 1201268 - 0.019156850 ETH®
44.77 USD

7 1201269 - 0.019197709 ETH®
44.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10093264
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/315414
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201263
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201264
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201265
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201266
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201267
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201268
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201269

B
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=

Validator Id

1201270

1201271

1201272

1201273

1201274

1201275

1201276

1201277

1201278

Validator Id

1183912

Amount

- 0.019176923
44.82 USD

- 0.019186319
44.84 USD

- 0.019134763
44.72 USD

- 0.019174948
44.82 USD

- 0.019170249
44.81 USD

- 0.019159025
44.78 USD

- 0.019172344
44.81 USD

- 0.019204878
44.89 USD

- 0.019195236
44.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.046275926
108.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201270
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201271
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201272
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201273
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201274
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201275
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201276
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201277
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1201278
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1183912

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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